:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7409375

Sep 26, 2023 - 13:55 (UTC)

In epoch 231,542 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 387470 - 0.016330329 ETH®
26.03 USD

2 387471 - 0.016178425 ETH®
25.78 USD

3 387472 - 0.016286214 ETH®
25.96 USD

4 387473 - 0.016288075 ETH®
25.96 USD

S 387474 - 0.016299171 ETH®
25.98 USD

6 387475 - 0.016256810 ETH®
25.91 USD

7 387476 - 0.016322954 ETH®
26.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7409375
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/231542
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387470
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387471
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387472
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387473
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387474
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387475
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387476

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

387477

387478

387479

387480

387481

387482

387483

387484

387485

Validator Id

5654

Amount

- 0.016309122
25.99 USD

- 0.016386195
26.11 USD

- 0.016446755
26.21 USD

- 0.056615812
90.24 USD

- 0.016415276
26.16 USD

- 0.016378698
26.10 USD

- 0.016423253
26.17 USD

- 0.016425427
26.18 USD

- 0.056770792
90.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.040478453
64.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387477
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387478
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387479
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387480
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387481
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387482
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387483
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387484
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/387485
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/5654

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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